
Lake Morey Country Club / Blue 2021 Vermont Open / Round 2

Name Time / Hole

Arundale, Henry (a) 7:15 10

Arvanitis, Matthew 7:05 10

Baker, Matthew 12:50 1

Biondi, Nicholas 12:30 1

Blickle, Alex 7:45 10

Borowicz, Kevin 12:35 10

Byrnes, Martin (a) 7:00 1

Campbell, Matthew 7:00 1

Casler, Jack 7:55 10

Cody, Samuel 7:35 10

Comier, Eric 12:00 1

Cook, Dave 8:05 10

Costa, Francesco 12:25 10

Dilio, Nicolas 7:50 1

Eggloff, Eric 7:30 1

Elliott, John 12:00 1

Felitto, John 8:00 1

Ferrari, Maxwell (a) 7:30 1

Frodigh, Will (a) 7:20 1

Name Time / Hole

Garlick, Peter (a) 12:10 1

Giroux, Austin (a) 7:25 10

Godbout, Nathan (a) 7:15 10

Haass, Matthew (a) 12:50 1

Hacker, Scott 7:55 10

Hinckley, Blake 7:40 1

Howard, Reed 12:20 1

Igoe, John 7:35 10

Johnson, Corey 12:50 1

Johnston, Kerry 7:30 1

Karagosian, Charlie (a)12:10 1

Karbowski, Rick 7:50 1

Kay-Green, Taylor 7:10 1

Kitchen, Mark 7:45 10

Kobayashi, Chaki (a) 12:40 1

Kobayashi, Masayki 12:45 10

Kohler, Ryan (a) 12:55 10

Kokes, David (a) 8:15 10

Lapierre, David 12:45 10

Name Time / Hole

LeClair, James 7:05 10

Leeds, Kyle 12:25 10

Levere, James (a) 7:20 1

Lindahl, Erik (a) 12:10 1

Mackenzie, James 12:45 10

McCarthy, Bart 12:30 1

McCormick, Thomas (a)12:55 10

McGee, Garth 7:35 10

Moniz, Cameron (a) 8:05 10

Morris, Bryan 12:20 1

Norden, Pat (a) 12:55 10

Opperman, Tee 7:40 1

Oullette, Ryan 7:05 10

Pannone, Jonathan 12:35 10

Paradis, Matthew 7:00 1

Phibbs, Alexander 12:25 10

Pieper, Jonathan 12:15 10

Powell, Anthony 12:30 1

Richards, Bryson (a) 8:15 10

Name Time / Hole

Roberts, Mason (a) 12:05 10

Salo, Damon 7:40 1

Semmelrock, Cody (a) 7:25 10

Smith, Tyler (a) 8:05 10

Snyder, Jeff 7:10 1

Sorrentino, Giacomo (a)12:05 10

Spencer, Chad 12:35 10

Stimble, Donald 7:45 10

Suarez, Edgar 1:00 1

Szmkowicz, Frank 12:40 1

Tarrant, Richard (a) 7:15 10

Taylor, Chris (a) 1:00 1

Thornton, Evan 12:15 10

Trono, Todd 1:00 1

Walsh, Michael (a) 8:15 10

White, Nicolas 8:00 1

Wilson, Paul 7:10 1

Woodbury, Daniel 12:40 1

Time / Hole Players

7:00 1 Matthew Campbell Matthew Paradis Martin Byrnes (a)

7:05 10 James LeClair Matthew Arvanitis Ryan Oullette

7:10 1 Paul Wilson Jeff Snyder Taylor Kay-Green

7:15 10 Henry Arundale (a) Nathan Godbout (a) Richard Tarrant (a)

7:20 1 Will Frodigh (a) James Levere (a)

7:25 10 Austin Giroux (a) Cody Semmelrock (a)

7:30 1 Maxwell Ferrari (a) Eric Eggloff Kerry Johnston

7:35 10 Garth McGee John Igoe Samuel Cody

7:40 1 Blake Hinckley Damon Salo Tee Opperman

7:45 10 Alex Blickle Donald Stimble Mark Kitchen

7:50 1 Nicolas Dilio Rick Karbowski

7:55 10 Scott Hacker Jack Casler

8:00 1 John Felitto Nicolas White

8:05 10 Cameron Moniz (a) Tyler Smith (a) Dave Cook

8:15 10 Bryson Richards (a) David Kokes (a) Michael Walsh (a)

12:00 1 Eric Comier John Elliott

12:05 10 Mason Roberts (a) Giacomo Sorrentino (a)

12:10 1 Erik Lindahl (a) Charlie Karagosian (a) Peter Garlick (a)

12:15 10 Jonathan Pieper Evan Thornton

12:20 1 Reed Howard Bryan Morris

12:25 10 Francesco Costa Alexander Phibbs Kyle Leeds

12:30 1 Bart McCarthy Nicholas Biondi Anthony Powell

12:35 10 Kevin Borowicz Chad Spencer Jonathan Pannone

12:40 1 Frank Szmkowicz Daniel Woodbury Chaki Kobayashi (a)

12:45 10 Masayki Kobayashi James Mackenzie David Lapierre

12:50 1 Corey Johnson Matthew Haass (a) Matthew Baker

12:55 10 Pat Norden (a) Ryan Kohler (a) Thomas McCormick (a)

1:00 1 Todd Trono Edgar Suarez Chris Taylor (a)


